Audi of America
Model Year 2016
Order Guide
Invoice and Retail
11/14/2014
2
A6
A6 2.0T quattro tiptronic 3 4GC5 8 A

OPTIONS
o s PWZ
Audi Order Guide
2016 A6 3.0 TDI
MODELS
Engine Transmission Model Codes
3.0 TDI, 6 CYL., 240 HP 8-speed Auto tiptronic quattro 4GC5CA
Destination Charge (subject to change, add to all orders)
STANDARD FEATURES
6
Code Black
(FZ)
Nougat Brown
(VB)
Flint Gray
(IX)
Atlas Beige
(IZ)
Audi design selection Flint
Gray
(WI) (req. PEX)
AVIATOR BLUE METALLIC U0U0 X X X X X
BRILLIANT BLACK A2A2 X X X X X
DAKOTA GRAY METALLIC Y7Y7 X X X X X
FLORETT SILVER METALLIC L5L5 X X X X X
GLACIER WHITE METALLIC 2Y2Y X X X X X
HAVANNA BLACK METALLIC 4J4J X X X X X
IBIS WHITE T9T9 X X X X X
MOONLIGHT BLUE METALLIC W1W1 X X X X X
MYTHOS BLACK METALLIC 0E0E X X X X X
OOLONG GRAY METALLIC 4N4N X X X X X
TORNADO GRAY METALLIC Q2Q2 X X X X X
*Metallic and pearl effect paint at extra charge
Seats Carpeting Standard Decorative Inlays
Black - FZ Black Walnut Dark Brown
Nougat Brown - VB Black Walnut Dark Brown
Flint Gray - IX Granite Gray Walnut Dark Brown
Audi design selection Flint Gray - WI Flint Gray Fine grain ash natural, brass gray
Atlas Beige - IZ Atlas Beige Walnut Dark Brown
Specifications, equipment, options, and prices are subject to change without notice.  Some items may be unavailable when vehicle is built.
Prices exclude destination charges, registration and retail delivery charges.
Issue Date:  November 12, 2014
Revised Date:
Moon Silver
Atlas Beige
                Interior Component Color
Headliner
Moon Silver
Moon Silver
Moon Silver
Moor Brown / Atlas Beige
Upper / Lower Dashboard
Black / Black
Black / Black
Granite Gray / Flint Gray
Granite Gray / Flint Gray
Individual Contour Seats with Valcona Leather (req. PS8)
Audi Order Guide - Color and Trim
2016 A6
MODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLOR
Color and Trim Normal Seats with Leather Seating Surfaces
7

Revised Date:  November 14, 2014
Return to Table of Contents
Audi Order Guide
2016 S6
MODELS
Engine Transmission Model Codes
4.0 TFSI, 8 cyl., 450 HP 7-speed Auto S tronic quattro 4GC5FY
Destination Charge (subject to change, add to all orders)
STANDARD FEATURES
Premium Plus -- -- --
Prestige WPT
OPTIONS
o o PAW
o o
PPS
PCN
PORT INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
* Please see Summer Performance Tire Disclaimer on the last page of this document
o o PS8
PSS
o
o o PEY
SITUATIONAL/REQUIRED OPTIONS
o o
o
8
CODE Black
(IM)
Lunar Silver
(IL)
Arras Red Design Selection
(req. PEY)
(XU)
Black
(SX)
Flint Gray
(WQ)
BRILLIANT BLACK A2A2 X X X X X
FLORETT SILVER METALLIC L5L5 X X X X X
DAYTONA GRAY PEARL EFFECT 6Y6Y X X X X X
GLACIER WHITE METALLIC 2Y2Y X X X X X
HAVANNA BLACK METALLIC 4J4J X X X X X
IBIS WHITE T9T9 X X X X X
MISANO RED N9N9 X X X X X
MOONLIGHT BLUE METALLIC W1W1 X X X X X
MYTHOS BLACK METALLIC 0E0E X X X X X
OOLONG GRAY METALLIC 4N4N X X X X X
TORNADO GRAY METALLIC Q2Q2 X X X X X
SEPANG BLUE PEARL EFFECT 9C9C X X X X X
*Metallic, pearl and crystal effect paints at extra charge
Seats Carpeting Standard Inlays
S Sport seat - Black - IM Black Fine Grain Ash Natural
S Sport seat - Lunar Silver - IL Black Fine Grain Ash Natural
S Sport seat - Arras Red Design selection (req. PEY) Black Carbon Twill, Red
Comfort Sport Seat - Black - SX (req. PS8) Black Fine Grain Ash Natural
Comfort Sport Seat - Flint Gray - WQ (req. PS8) Black Fine Grain Ash Natural
Specifications, equipment, options, and prices are subject to change without notice.  Some items may be unavailable when vehicle is built.
Prices exclude destination charges, registration and retail delivery charges.
Issue Date:  November 12, 2014
Revised Date:  November 14, 2014
Black / Black Lunar Silver
Black / Black Lunar Silver
Upper / Lower Dashboard Standard Headliner
Black / Black Lunar Silver
Black / Black Black
Black / Black Lunar Silver
                Interior Component Color
Audi Order Guide - Color and Trim
2016 S6
MODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLOR
Color and Trim
Valcona Leather
S Sport Seat Comfort Sport Seat (req. PS8)

Return to Table of Contents
Premium Plus
Audi Order Guide
2016 A7 TDI
MODELS
Engine Transmission Model Codes
3.0 TDI, 6 CYL., 240HP 8-speed Auto tiptronic quattro 4GF5CA
Destination Charge (subject to change, add to all orders)
STANDARD FEATURES
Prestige WPT
OPTIONS
PCN
-- -- --
- o PS8
o o
o o PAW
SITUATIONAL/REQUIRED OPTIONS
* Please see Summer Performance Tire Disclaimer on the last page of this document
o o PPS
PEV
o o WQB
PORT INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
- o
11
Code Black
(FZ)
Nougat Brown
(VB)
Flint Gray
 (IX)
Atlas Beige /
Light Carpet
(IZ)
Atlas Beige / Dark
Carpet
(IY)
Cedar Brown Design
selection (req. PEV)
(IW)
BRILLIANT BLACK
A2A2 X X X X X X
CUVEE SILVER METALLIC 0D0D X X X X X X
DAKOTA GRAY METALLIC Y7Y7 X X X X X X
FLORETT SILVER METALLIC L5L5 X X X X X X
GLACIER WHITE METALLIC 2Y2Y X X X X X X
HAVANNA BLACK METALLIC 4J4J X X X X X X
IBIS WHITE T9T9 X X X X X X
MOONLIGHT BLUE METALLIC
W1W1 X X X X X X
MYTHOS BLACK METALLIC
0E0E X X X X X X
OOLONG GRAY METALLIC 4N4N X X X X X X
TORNADO GRAY METALLIC Q2Q2 X X X X X X
*Metallic and pearl effect paint at extra charge
Seats Carpeting

PPS
S7
Audi Order Guide
2016 S7
MODELS
Engine Transmission Model Codes
4.0 TFSI, 8 CYL., 450 HP 7-speed S tronic quattro 4GF5FY
Destination Charge (subject to change, add to all orders)
STANDARD FEATURES
13
CODE Black
(IM)
Lunar Silver
(IL)
Arras Red Design Selection
(req. PEY)
(XU)
Black
(SX)
Flint Gray
(WQ)
BRILLIANT BLACK A2A2 X X X X X
DAYTONA GRAY PEARL EFFECT 6Y6Y X X X X X
FLORETT SILVER METALLIC L5L5 X X X X X
GLACIER WHITE METALLIC 2Y2Y X X X X X
HAVANNA BLACK METALLIC 4J4J X X X X X
IBIS WHITE T9T9 X X X X X
MISANO RED N9N9 X X X X X
MOONLIGHT BLUE METALLIC W1W1 X X X X X
MYTHOS BLACK METALLIC 0E0E X X X X X
OOLONG GRAY METALLIC 4N4N X X X X X
TORNADO GRAY METALLIC Q2Q2 X X X X X
SEPANG BLUE PEARL EFFECT E9E9 X X X X X
*Metallic, pearl and crystal effect paints at extra charge
Seats Carpeting Standard Inlays
S Sport seat - Black - IM Black Fine Grain Ash Natural
S Sport seat - Lunar Silver - IL Black Fine Grain Ash Natural
S Sport seat - Arras Red Design selection (req. PEY) Black Carbon Twill, Red
Comfort Sport Seat - Black - SX (req. PS8) Black Fine Grain Ash Natural
Comfort Sport Seat - Flint Gray - WQ (req. PS8) Black Fine Grain Ash Natural
Specifications, equipment, options, and prices are subject to change without notice.  Some items may be unavailable when vehicle is built.
Prices exclude destination charges, registration and retail delivery charges.
Issue Date:  November 12, 2014
Revised Date:  November 14, 2014
Black / Black Lunar Silver
Black / Black Lunar Silver
Upper / Lower Dashboard Standard Headliner
Black / Black Lunar Silver
Black / Black Black
Black / Black Lunar Silver
                Interior Component Color
Audi Order Guide - Color and Trim
2016 S7
MODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLOR
Color and Trim
Valcona Leather
S Sport Seat Comfort Sport Seat (req. PS8)
14
Trim Level Retail Invoice

PCN
RS 7
Audi Order Guide
2016 RS 7
MODELS
Engine Transmission Model Codes
4.0 TFSI, 8 CYL., 560 HP 8-speed Auto Tiptronic quattro 4GF5AA
Destination Charge (subject to change, add to all orders)
STANDARD FEATURES
15
Comfort Sport Seat (req. PS8)
CODE Black
(UB)
Black
(QH)
DAYTONA GRAY MATTE EFFECT I6I6 X X
DAYTONA GRAY PEARL EFFECT 6Y6Y X X
GLACIER WHITE METALLIC 2Y2Y X X
MISANO RED PEARL EFFECT N9N9 X X
NARDO GRAY T3T3 X X
PANTHER BLACK CRYSTAL EFFECT H8H8 X X
MYTHOS BLACK METALLIC 0E0E X X
PRISM SILVER CRYSTAL EFFECT T0T0 X X
SEPANG BLUE PEARL EFFECT E9E9 X X
FLORETT SILVER METALLIC L5L5 X X
*Metallic, pearl and crystal effect paints at extra charge
Seats Carpeting Standard Inlays Standard Headliner
RS Sport Seat - Black w/Rock Gray stitching - UB Black Carbon Fiber Black cloth
RS Sport Seat - Lunar Silver w/Rock Gray stitching - QO Black Carbon Fiber Black cloth
Comfort Sport Seat - Black w/Black stitching - QH (req. PS8) Black Carbon Fiber Black cloth
Specifications, equipment, options, and prices are subject to change without notice.  Some items may be unavailable when vehicle is built.
Prices exclude destination charges, registration and retail delivery charges.
Issue Date:  November 12, 2014
Revised Date:
Black / Black
X
                Interior Component Color
Upper / Lower Dashboard
Black / Black
Black / Black
X
X
X
X
X
Audi Order Guide - Color and Trim
2016 RS 7
MODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLOR
Color and Trim
Valcona Leather
RS Sport Seat
Lunar Silver
(QO)
X
X
X
X
16
The following changes have been made to this order guide for model year 2016:
Model Effective Date Modification
A6 2.0T/3.0T/TDI/S6 11/11/14 Order Guide Pages Added (No pricing info)
A7 3.0T/TDI/S7/RS 7 11/11/14 Order Guide Pages Added (No pricing info)
A7 3.0T/TDI/RS 7 11/14/14 Formatting corrections / RS 7 Model Code correction
A6 3.0T/TDI/S6 11/14/14 PIA Removal: MPK
A7 3.0T/TDI/S7/RS 7 11/14/14 PIA Removal: MPK
A6 3.0T/TDI 11/14/14 Exterior Color Update: Daytona Gray Pearl Effect no longer available for ordering
A7 3.0T/TDI 11/14/14 Exterior Color Update: Daytona Gray Pearl Effect no longer available for ordering
RS 7 11/14/14 Package Code Change: PPU - RS 7 Dynamic package has been changed to PA2. All package content
remains unchanged.
RS 7 11/14/14 Package Update: PQ3 and PQ4 - Carbon Optic Packages body color mirrors replaced with high-gloss black
mirrors
Audi Order Guide 2016
ADDENDUM
17
A WORD ABOUT LOW ASPECT RATIO AND HIGH PERFORMANCE TIRES
High performance tires are designed for better performance and handling in warm climates. When
driving in cold, snowy or icy weather, you should equip your vehicle with four all-season or winter tires,
which offer better traction under those conditions.
We suggest you use the Audi recommended winter or all-season tires specified for your Audi.
High performance tires also have a lower aspect ratio that aids performance and handling.
Driving over rough or damaged road surfaces, as well as debris, curbs and other obstacles can cause
serious damage to wheels, tires, vehicle body and suspension parts.
Be careful to avoid road hazards and reduce your speed, especially if your vehicle is equipped with low
profile tires.
Please also remember when making your selection that, while these tires deliver responsive handling,
they may ride less comfortably and make more noise than others. Finally, these tires may wear more
quickly than other choices.
It is important that the inflation pressure is regularly checked and maintained at recommended levels.
For more information on all of these topics, please consult the owner's manual, your local  dealer, or call
1-800-FOR-AUDI.
Audi of America believes the information and specifications supplied in this ordering guide  to be correct
at the time of publishing. However, specifications, standard equipment, and options are subject to
change without notice. For the latest information about standard equipment, please always refer to the
vehicle specification page on AccessAudi.com
Return to Table of Contents